
19.1mm
0.75in

TYP

25.4mm
1.00in

TYP

39.6mm
1.56in

TYP

  36.8mm
1.45in

  

  73.7mm
2.90in

  

M4 (#8)
CLEARANCE HOLE
FOR VERTICAL
MOUNTING

  73.7mm
2.90in

  

12.4mm
0.49in

TYP

25.4mm
1.00in

TYP

M4 MOUNTING HOLES
4 PLACES

M6 MOUNTING HOLES
5 PLACES

  10.2mm
0.40in

  

  5.1mm
0.20in

  

M4 (#8) CLEARANCE HOLES
6 PLACES

  53.6mm
2.11in

  
  39.6mm

1.56in
  
  29.6mm

1.17in
  

44.4mm
1.75in

(NOMINAL)

27.1mm
1.07in

(NOMINAL)

  13.5mm
0.53in

  

  76.5mm
3.01in

  

  76.5mm
3.01in

  

M4 (#8) CLEARANCE HOLES
4 PLACES

70.1mm
2.76in

TYP

  25.4mm
1.00in

  

  19.9mm
0.78in

  
7.9mm
0.31in

TYP

  19.9mm
0.78in

  

77.5mm
3.05in

TYP

1/4-80 ADJUSTMENT SCREW
WITH REMOVABLE KNOB
2 PLACES

D

KM200B/M

MATERIAL
REDRAWN

APPROVAL REV
ML
JC

21/MAR/19
DATE

22/MAR/19

w w w . t h o r  l a b s . c o m

ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
N/A

0.20 kg
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AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS
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